WWF Series
General Purpose and Precision Fusing Wirewound Resistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Rev Date:  08/20/2012 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
Test Results

WW
Mechanical Specifications
How to Order
WWF Series
General Purpose and Precision Fusing Wirewound Resistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Rev Date:  08/20/2012 3 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
Nominal
SEI Type Code Resistance Tolerance
WWF 1 10K 5%
Type Code Tolerance Types Qty Description Code
WWF H 5% WWF H, WWF 1, WWF 1A 2,500
1 WWF 2, WWF 2A, WWF 3, WWF 4 2,000
1A WWF 3A 750
2 WWF 5, WWF 7, WWF 7B 500
2A WWF 10 250
3
3A
4
5
7
7B
10
Packaging
R
11" Flange R
Legacy Part Number (before January 3rd, 2011):
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for stackpole manufacturer: